
 

 
 

LINGAYA’S VIDYAPEETH 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 1F 
BUS NO.- HR38S5031 (BITTOO TRAVELS) 

 
BUS INCHARGE:-  MR. MOHAN SYAM,    (LIB.),      (MOB -9813020220)                            
                            MR. DAYANAND,         (C&M),        (MOB- 9813237203)                                      

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME 

1 PALWAL BUS STAND 7:10 AM 

2 HUDA CHOWK 7:12 AM 

3 BAGHOLA BUS STAND 7:18 AM 

4 DHUDHAULA CHOWK (PRITHLA) 7:22 AM 

5 PRITHLA BUS STAND 7:23 AM 

6 CHHAPROLA MODE (PRITHLA) 7:23 AM 

7 SIKRI BUS STAND 7:27 AM 

8 KELLI VILLAGE 7:29 AM 

9 JCB MODE (SEC-58) FBD (LEFT TURN) 7:32 AM 

10 SEC-55, FARIDABAD (NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR) 7:40 AM 

11 SOHANA ROAD CROSSING NO STOP 

12 SEC-23 (NEAR DHBVN OFFICE CUT) 7:45 AM 

13 WHIRLPOOL CHOWK (FBD) 7:48 AM 

14 HARDWARE CHOWK (FBD) 7:50 AM 

15 BATA CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 7:55 AM                           
(NO STOP) 

16 NEELAM AJRONDA CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 8:00 AM 

17 BPTP BRIDGE 8:05 AM 

19 OMEX APPARTMENT 8:09 AM 

20 MDPS RED LIGHT CUT 8:11 AM 

21 ROYAL APPARTMENT  8:13 AM 

22 AMOLIK CHOWK 8:15 AM 

23 SRS APARTMENT/ST. PETER SCHOOL CUT 8:16 AM 

24 JAAT CHOWK 8:17 AM 

25 PIYUSH APARTMENT 8:19 AM 

26 LV MAIN CAMPUS 8:50 AM 

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOPS 10 MINS.                                                        

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. 

 

 

LINGAYA’S 

VIDYAPEETH 

“ Choose to know “ 

 


